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explore - learn - grow

Little Beans Weymouth — April 2023 Fee Schedule

Session Times Fees
Day space 7.30am-6.00pm £70.00 per day
Midi day (not available if under the 8am-4pm £60.30 per day
age of 2)
Mini day (not available if under the age 9am-3pm £46.80 per day
of 2)
Early start 7.30am-8am £4.70 per session
Morning 8am-1pm £39.55 per session
Afternoon 1pm-6.00pm £34.30 per session
5 x day spaces 7:30am-6.00pm £312.00 per week
Hourly fee This is the hourly charge for children that £7.20 per hour
are in receipt of funding for any hours that
are outside of funded hours
Hot Lunch 11:30am £3.05
Light Tea 4pm £2.50
Hourly consumables fee For 3&4-year funded children only £1.20 per funded
hour

Settling in sessions at no charge - number of settles depend on individual child.
Sessions are inclusive of breakfast and afternoon snacks.

Hot lunch and light teas are included in session prices if you are not using funding.
Families using funding are able to purchase hot lunches and teas at the costs listed
above. Alternatively, you can provide a packed lunch/tea. Lunchbox suggestions are
available upon request.

If you require any information about allergens, please speak to a member of the team.
Minimum of 2 sessions for attendance of all children.

We will apply a £1.20 consumable fee for every funded hour booked in with us for 3- &
4-year-olds (please see further information in the terms and conditions page).

One months’ notice is required to change or cancel any sessions or meals. This must be
put in writing or via an email to thehub@littlebeansdaycare.com.

You must re-confirm your eligibility every term for the 30 hours funding. If not
reconfirmed, we are unable to claim funding, so you will be charged for the sessions we
are unable to claim funding for. If you require any advice, please speak to the Office
team.

If you require forms to be completed by the Little Beans office team, (e.g., benefit
forms), then you must bring the letter in and leave it with us. We will endeavour to
complete it within a 14-day period, and we will send it off on your behalf. To enable us
to do this, we will require you to bring in the freepost envelope, or a letter with the
address and a stamp, or a charge of £2.50 will be charged.

We charge for 51 weeks for all year-round children, and 38 weeks for term time only
children.

Please also refer to our Terms and Conditions for further information.




